DP-101SPD   PRESSURE AND FLOW MEASUREMENT
METER AND TRANSMITTER
The DP-101SPD is a surface mounting meter with a 4 digit
numerical display intended for the measurement of pressure
differences. The measurement unit also has a square root function
which allows the display and the output to be scaled in pitot tube
measurements to give the flow volume. It is delivered with a built-in
sensor and is pre-programmed ready for use.

Power supply 230 V 50 Hz ±10% or 24 VAC/DC
EXTERNAL CONNECTIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
DP-101SPD1 -meas. range 0 to 3500 Pa
DP-101SPD2 -meas. range 0 to 200 Pa
DP-101SPD3 -meas. range 0 to 100 kPa
DP-101SPD4 -meas. range 0 to 6900 Pa
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
-L2 Adjustable limits (2)
-C420 4-20 mA current output
-V010 0-10V voltage output